WisLink-LoRa Gateway Module
Mini PCI-E Edition
RAK2247
Package Content
Product Description
RAK2247 is a family of LoRa concentrator cards with mini PCIe form factor based on SX1301, which enables an easy
integration into an existing routers and other network equipment with LoRa Gateway capabilities. You can use this in any
embedded platform offering free mini-PCIe slot with USB and SPI connectivity.

RAK2247
Key Features
Order Information
Part Number Package Description
RAK2247-0X-R01 Single piece retail package RAK2247-SPI, 433/470/868/915/923/920/865 MHz
RAK2247-0X-C10 10-piece board and LoRa antenna carton package RAK2247-SPI, 433/470/868/915/923/920/865 MHz
RAK2247-1X-R01 Single piece retail package RAK2247-USB, 433/470/868/915/923/920/865 MHz
RAK2247-1X-C10 10-piece board and LoRa antenna carton package RAK2247-USB, 433/470/868/915/923/920/865 MHz
CATEGORY SPECIFICATIONS
LoRa Module  SX1301 base band processor(support 8 uplinks channel, 1 downlink channel)
Quad-Bands
 433.05-434.79MHz,470-510MHz,